

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20470/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 28/11/2007 in TAP No. 645/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

C.I.T., AHMEDABAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GUJARAT AMBUJA COTSPIN LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 08/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Shalini Chhabra, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As last chance, petitioner has to disclose outcome of dasti service in concerned SLPs before 8th August, 2011.

If proof of service is not filed, list before Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for non-prosecution.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar