

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.2

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.20470/2008

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 28/11/2007  
in TAP No.645/2007 passed by the High Court Of Gujarat At  
Ahmedabad)

C.I.T., AHMEDABAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GUJARAT AMBUJA EXPORTS LTD.  
(With interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 15/11/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.  
Ms. Gargi Khanna, Adv.  
For Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter in the 2<sup>nd</sup> week of December, 2016,  
so as to enable the petitioner to furnish correct address  
of the respondent.

(Sarita Purohit)  
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Assistant Registrar