

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).20470/2008

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 28/11/2007 in TAP No. 645/2007 passed by the High Court of Gujarat at Ahmedabad)

C.I.T., AHMEDABAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GUJARAT AMBUJA EXPORTS LTD.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 14/12/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Gargi Khanna, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is submitted by the learned counsel that the correct address of the sole respondent has been furnished.

List the matter after service is complete.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Court Master

(Asha Soni)
Court Master