

ITEM NO.1

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Civil Appeal No(s). 9045/2017

C.I.T., AHMEDABAD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GUJARAT AMBUJA EXPORTS LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date : 25-08-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.Tashriq Ahmad,Adv.  
Ms.Anil Katiyar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The sole respondent has been served at SLP stage, but no one has entered appearance on his behalf.

Ld.counsel for the appellant shall file the affidavit of valuation within a period of four weeks.

List the matter again on 13.10.2017.

SANJAY PARIHAR  
Registrar

SB